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Nr

19

Jagarklass

Namn

Conny L66v

Bernt Engelbrektsson
Joakim Karlsson
Jonas LOOv

Magnus Larsson
Christian Andreasson
Hans Albinsson
Bengt Wallin

Mikael Bertilsson
Malin Karlsson

Jonas Henriksson
Mattias Johansson
Jonas Nilsson

GOran Magnusson
Martin Bohman
Jorgen Karlsson
Per-Olof Agren
Ingemar Westerbacka

Dam
Namn
Ulla Wickstrom

Resultat Norma cup kul Amal -13

Klubb

Kil

Amél

Amal

Kil
Dals-Lange
Arvika
Laxsjon
Amél

Amal

Amél
Laxsjon
Amél

Amal
Langed
Amal
Stavnés
Dals-Lange
Dals-Lange

Klubb
Hedalen

1
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
18
20
18
20

18

2
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
19
18
20
19
15
18
13
18
18

12

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
15
16
14
14
15
15
11
14

20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
20
18
18
13
13
16

16

20
19
20
20
18
20
19
18
17
15
18
18
16
17
18
16
18
11

10

39
40
39
40
40
38
39
37
38
37
40
34
35
34
35
37
28
23

26

Tot
135
135
135
134
134
134
132
131
130
127
126
126
122
118
117
114
109
94

Tot
90

Placering
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Placering
1
2
3

Sarskjut
Sarskjut
Sarskjut



Nr
20
21
22
23

Nr
24
25
26

Nr
27
28
29
30
31

Kula Y-vet
Namn
Erik Simberg

Dan Johansson
Kaj Westerbacka
Hakan Nilsson

Kula A-vet
Namn

Lars Hellstrand
Karl-Erik Andersson
Sven Erik Eriksson

Kula junior
Namn

Marcus Bertilsson

Andeas Bergstrom

David Bohman

Anton Dahlgren

Ronja Natt/ skot med stod

Klubb
Amal
Amal
Dals Lange:
Amal

Klubb
Amal
Hedalen
Dals Lange:

Klubb
Amél
Glaskogen
Amél
Dals-Lange
Dals-Lange

20
18
18
20

1
20
18
18

18
18
20
14
18

20
19
16
18

20
18
15

18
14
18
16
17

16
13
15

16
16
13

15
12
14
10
14

20
20
18
20

18
18
15

20
18
13

16

19
20
16
11

17
18
14

19
18
12

16

39
40
34
36

40
34
30

38
37
32
29
38

Tot
134
130
117
114

Tot
131
122
105

Tot
128
117
109

84
119

Placering
1
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Placering
1

2
3
4

Placering
1
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